12013.1e
10+Gbps 0.5mm pitch Stacking Connectors
XG1 Series
■Mechanical Features
● 0.5mm Pitch / Double-Row SMT
● Stacking Height :  15~23mm ( 2 pieces )
25~44mm ( 3 pieces )
● Number of Contacts :  52 / 78 / 104 / 130 /

.2
6
.9
A
D0
.7
P=0.5
C
Ø1 Ø1.4
C1.
5
■Receptacle
■Number of Contact : 52 to 130 ■Number of Contact : 156 to 260
All dimensions in mm
Part Number HRS No. Number of Contacts A B C D n
* XG1-52S-SV CL 624-0003-8 52 20.8 19.09 13 5.95 26
* XG1-78S-SV CL 624-0004-0 78 27.8 26.09 20 5.95 39
XG1-78S-SV-2H CL 624-0008-1 78 27.8 26.09 20 7.95 39
XG1-78S-SV-3H CL 624-0009-4 78 27.8 26.09 20 8.95 39
* XG1-104S-SV CL 624-0005-3 104 34.8 33.09 27 5.95 52
XG1-130S-SV CL 624-0001-2 130 41.8 40.09 34 5.95 65
XG1-130S-SV-2H CL 624-0010-3 130 41.8 40.09 34 7.95 65
* XG1-130S-SV-3H CL 624-0011-6 130 41.8 40.09 34 8.95 65
* XG1-156S-SV CL 624-0006-6 156 51.8 50.09 44 5.95 78
* XG1-208S-SV CL 624-0007-9 208 65.8 64.09 58 5.95 104
XG1-260S-SV CL 624-0002-5 260 79.8 78.09 72 5.95 130
* Please contact us.
A
pr
.1

6
.96
.2
P=0.5
C
D
0
.7 7.2
Ø1.4 Ø1
C1.
5
■Plug
■Number of Contact : 52 to 130 ■Number of Contact : 156 to 260
All dimensions in mm
Part Number HRS No. Number of Contacts(ground contacts) A B C D n
◆ XG1-52P/12-15H-SV CL 624-0204-0 52(12) 20.8 19.09 13
13.25
26
◆ XG1-78P/18-15H-SV CL 624-0205-2 78(18) 27.8 26.09 20 39
◆ XG1-104P/24-15H-SV CL 624-0206-5 104(24) 34.8 33.09 27 52
◆ XG1-130P/30-15H-SV CL 624-0211-5 130(30) 41.8 40.09 34 65
◆ XG1-156P/36-15H-SV CL 624-0212-8 156(36) 51.8 50.09 44 78
◆ XG1-208P/48-15H-SV CL 624-0213-0 208(48) 65.8 64.09 58 104
◆ XG1-260P/60-15H-SV CL 624-0214-3 260(60) 79.8 78.09 72 130
* XG1-52P/12-20H-SV CL 624-0215-6 52(12) 20.8 19.09 13
18.25
26
* XG1-78P/18-20H-SV CL 624-0216-9 78(18) 27.8 26.09 20 39
* XG1-104P/24-20H-SV CL 624-0217-1 104(24) 34.8 33.09 27 52
XG1-130P/30-20H-SV CL 624-0200-9 130(30) 41.8 40.09 34 65
* XG1-156P/36-20H-SV CL 624-0218-4 156(36) 51.8 50.09 44 78
* XG1-208P/48-20H-SV CL 624-0219-7 208(48) 65.8 64.09 58 104
XG1-260P/60-20H-SV CL 624-0201-1 260(60) 79.8 78.09 72 130
◆ Under planning.
* Please contact us.
A
pr

.2
B
4
.5
5
C
1.
5
C
1.
5
■Interposer
■Number of Contact : 52 to 130 ■Number of Contact : 156 to 260
All dimensions in mm
Part Number HRS No. Number of Contacts(ground contacts) A B n
* XG1-52P/12-30H CL 624-0605-0 52(12) 20.8
22.3
26
* XG1-78P/18-30H CL 624-0606-3 78(18) 27.8 39
* XG1-104P/24-30H CL 624-0607-6 104(24) 34.8 52
XG1-130P/30-30H CL 624-0600-7 130(30) 41.8 65
* XG1-156P/36-30H CL 624-0608-9 156(36) 51.8 78
* XG1-208P/48-30H CL 624-0609-1 208(48) 65.8 104
XG1-260P/60-30H CL 624-0601-0 260(60) 79.8 130
* XG1-52P/12-38H CL 624-0610-0 52(12) 20.8
27.3
26
* XG1-78P/18-38H CL 624-0611-3 78(18) 27.8 39
* XG1-104P/24-38H CL 624-0615-4 104(24) 34.8 52
XG1-130P/30-38H CL 624-0603-5 130(30) 41.8 65
* XG1-156P/36-38H CL 624-0612-6 156(36) 51.8 78
* XG1-208P/48-38H CL 624-0613-9 208(48) 65.8 104
* XG1-260P/60-38H CL 624-0614-1 260(60) 79.8 130
* Please contact us.
A
pr
.1